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CEDARVILLE 
1981 SOCCER SCHEDULE 

DATE DAY OF WEEK NAME OF TEAM TIME OF GAME PLACE OF GAME 

September 15 Tuesday Denison 3:30 Away 

September 18 Friday Cedarville Inv. 1:00 & 3:30 Home 

September 19 Saturday Cedarville Inv. 1:00 & 3:30 Home 

September 22 Tuesday Wittenberg 3:30 Away 

September 24 Thursday Dayton 3:30 Home 

Septeniber 26 Saturday Ohio Wesleyan 1:00 Home 

September 29 Tuesday Earlham 4:00 Home 

October 3 Saturday Walsh 2:00 Home 

October 6 Tuesday Blnf[ton 3:30 Away 

October 10 Saturday Halone 2:00 Away 

October 13 Tuesday Central State 3:30 Home 

October 17 Saturday Wright State 2:00 Home 

October 20 Tuesday Wilrni ngton 3:30 Home 

October 24 Saturday Mt. Vernon Nazarene 1:00 Away 

October 27 Tuesday Findlay 3:00 Away 

October 31 Saturday Asbury 2:00 Away 
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